
Male Youth A & Jr Boulder Qualification COURSE A
Order Bib Name CC Category

1 168 MENNIE Jakob BC YA
2 170 GENERO Simon BC YA
3 127 RAYNOLDS KNECHTEL Kael AB YA
4 171 HARGRAVE PAWSON William BC YA
5 153 VILLA Ethan BC YA
6 149 YORKE Lucas BC YA
7 140 DUKE Simon BC YA
8 129 RAVES Linus AB YA
9 148 BEKKEMA Lukas BC YA

10 133 ROBINSON Nate AB YA
11 146 LANGDALE Noah BC YA
12 182 ENNS Dominic MB YA
13 132 HARVIE Matthew AB YA
14 105 HON Noah AB YA
15 166 WHITNEY Jack BC JR
16 117 STEWART Ty AB JR
17 191 SOROBEY Nolan MB JR
18 118 GRAUMANN Will AB JR
19 172 BLACK Ethan BC JR
20 103 LOCK Ashton AB JR
21 163 KLETTKE Liam BC JR
22 180 HEAD Ryan BC JR
23 119 PATTERSON Will AB JR
24 161 SCHALLER Maddox BC JR
25 167 LEFORT-GAMBIOLI Gabriel BC JR
26 190 GUDMUNDSON Hunter MB YA
27 189 SILVESTRI Samuel MB YA
28 154 HASTINGS ADLPARVAR Diego BC YA
29 123 HIRONAKA Eli AB YA
30 100 SCOTT Kenyon AB YA
31 126 NEUFELD Joel AB YA
32 121 GAINE Colby AB YA
33 169 PALLOTTA Ben BC YA
34 181 LI Marco (zongjun) BC YA
35 175 PIPER Benjamin BC YA
36 122 TOMA Easton AB YA
37 184 ENNS Theo MB YA
38 187 SILVESTRI Luke MB JR
39 156 CROCKER Tristan BC JR
40 106 WELLS Hudson AB JR
41 110 MACKAY Lochlan AB JR
42 160 KHAN Mohid BC JR
43 183 SUGIKAMI Gen MB JR



44 114 FOLLIOTT Noah AB JR
45 185 NEWMAN Asher MB JR
46 174 FROHLOFF Curtis BC JR
47 108 WYLIE Jack AB JR



Male Youth A & Jr Boulder Qualification COURSE B
Order Bib Name CC Category

1 190 GUDMUNDSON Hunter MB YA
2 189 SILVESTRI Samuel MB YA
3 154 HASTINGS ADLPARVAR Diego BC YA
4 123 HIRONAKA Eli AB YA
5 100 SCOTT Kenyon AB YA
6 126 NEUFELD Joel AB YA
7 121 GAINE Colby AB YA
8 169 PALLOTTA Ben BC YA
9 181 LI Marco (zongjun) BC YA

10 175 PIPER Benjamin BC YA
11 122 TOMA Easton AB YA
12 184 ENNS Theo MB YA
13 187 SILVESTRI Luke MB JR
14 156 CROCKER Tristan BC JR
15 106 WELLS Hudson AB JR
16 110 MACKAY Lochlan AB JR
17 160 KHAN Mohid BC JR
18 183 SUGIKAMI Gen MB JR
19 114 FOLLIOTT Noah AB JR
20 185 NEWMAN Asher MB JR
21 174 FROHLOFF Curtis BC JR
22 108 WYLIE Jack AB JR
23 168 MENNIE Jakob BC YA
24 170 GENERO Simon BC YA
25 127 RAYNOLDS KNECHTEL Kael AB YA
26 171 HARGRAVE PAWSON William BC YA
27 153 VILLA Ethan BC YA
28 149 YORKE Lucas BC YA
29 140 DUKE Simon BC YA
30 129 RAVES Linus AB YA
31 148 BEKKEMA Lukas BC YA
32 133 ROBINSON Nate AB YA
33 146 LANGDALE Noah BC YA
34 182 ENNS Dominic MB YA
35 132 HARVIE Matthew AB YA
36 105 HON Noah AB YA
37 166 WHITNEY Jack BC JR
38 117 STEWART Ty AB JR
39 191 SOROBEY Nolan MB JR
40 118 GRAUMANN Will AB JR
41 172 BLACK Ethan BC JR
42 103 LOCK Ashton AB JR
43 163 KLETTKE Liam BC JR



44 180 HEAD Ryan BC JR
45 119 PATTERSON Will AB JR
46 161 SCHALLER Maddox BC JR
47 167 LEFORT-GAMBIOLI Gabriel BC JR


